
  
DET 1 NORTHEAST LIAISON REGION   CC Col Derek R. Tate  derek.tate.1@us.af.mil  
  

 
DET 2 - MID ATLANTIC LIAISON REGION  CC Lt Col Christopher Carlson christopher.carslon.2@us.af.mil 
 

 
DET 3 - GREAT LAKES LIAISON REGION  CC Lt Col James A. Chongris  james.chongris@us.af.mil 
 

 
DET 4 - SOUTHEAST LIAISON REGION  CC Maj James Carraway  james.carraway.1@us.af.mil 
 

 
DET 5 - NORTH CENTRAL LIAISON REGION CC Lt Col Michael D. Veltman nclrcc@cap-usaf-nclr.net  
       michael.veltman@us.af.mil  

 
DET 6 - SOUTHWEST LIAISON REGION  CC Lt Col Cristobal Lamboy  cristobal.lamboy.1@us.af.mil 
 

 
DET 7 - ROCKY MOUNTAIN LIAISON REGION CC Lt Col Jonathan Slottje  jonathan.slottje.1@us.af.mil 

 
 

DET 8 - PACIFIC LIAISON REGION  CC Lt Col Phillip A. Shapiro  phillip.shapiro@us.af.mil 
 

 
HQ CAP-USAF POC  DOC Mr. Mike Tyynismaa  michael.tyynismaa.1@us.af.mil 
DOC = AEROSPACE ED & CADET PROGRAMS      Cell 334 301-4023 

    

  

  

  
  

  

  

CAP-USAF Contact Information 
(as of Nov 2023) 
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Iowa 
Kansas 
Minnesota 
Missouri 

Nebraska 
North Dakota 
South Dakota 

Illinois 
Indiana 
Kentucky 
Michigan 
Ohio 
Wisconsin 

Arizona 
Arkansas 
Louisiana 

New Mexico 
Oklahoma 
Texas 

Colorado 
Idaho 
Montana 
Utah 
Wyoming 

Alaska 
California 
Hawaii 
Nevada 
Oregon 
Washington 

Alabama 
Florida 
Georgia 

Mississippi 
Puerto Rico 
Tennessee 

Delaware 
Maryland 
National Capital 
North Carolina 
South Carolina 
West Virginia 
Virginia 

Connecticut 
Maine 
Massachusetts 
New Hampshire 

New Jersey 
New York 
Pennsylvania 
Rhode Island 
Vermont 
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